
LOT 40 CANNON CREEK ACRES S/D.

462-361, 825-855, WD 1487-537,

HULAHAN DANIELLE
283 SW BETH DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03104-041

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 JB 1.01 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

163,946
7,440
35,000

206,386
0

206,386
HX HB 51,411

154,975
206,386

0

209,279

1487/537 3/24/2023 WD Q I 01 248,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TJRL INVESTMENTS LLC

HULAHAN DANIELLE

1477/1885 10/11/2022 WD U I 37 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DURHAM DEANNA J

TJRL INVESTMENTS LL
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000046004 Roof Replacement 9,500 11/29/2022

11502 SFR 195 08/08/1996

2024HX Base Yr

283 SW BETH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,430 120.4320 134.88 192,878 1996 2015 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1147

BAS 1,147 100 1,147 131,501

FCP 561 25 140 16,051

FOP 476 30 143 16,395

2,184 1,430 163,946

BAS= W27 S19 FCP= S27 E21 N24  U3 L4 W17$ E17  R4 D3  S14
FOP= S10 E26 N46 W6 S36 W20$ E20 N36  U2 L3  W8  L3 D2 $.

BAS

27

19

17

5

14

20

36

3.7
8

3.7

FCP27

21

24

5

17

FOP10

26

46

6

36

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,870.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 3,740

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 304.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,280

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 720

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2025 2024 100 600

7,440

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1139.00 315.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


